SIBONGILE MLANGEN!I

ACTRESS, SINGER, VOICE ARTIST, PRESENTER, PRODUCER, MOTIVATIONAL

SPEAKER

AGENT: CONTRACTORS

Weight: 55kg
Height: 1.6m
Hair: Black
Shoe: 6

PERSONAL DETAILS

SOCIAL MEDIA

TEL: (011) 726 6076

Eyes: Brown
Dress: 32

Gender: Female

YOUTUBE CHANNEL: ALL THINGS INITIATING INSIGHT 2012 - DATE

JB CASTING
NATIVES AT LARGE

UMAKHWAPHENI
BITTER SWEET
#LIT

TRAINING

FILM
Lead Role : Nomvula
Lead Role : Stella
Lead Support :Sindiswa

1997- 1998
2015

2015
2015
2016



GROWN WOMAN
MUVHANGO
THE QUEEN
THE QUEEN
GRIT
GENERATIONS
SCANDAL

TV PRODUCTIONS

Support : Mikateko

Support : Aunt

Deputy Minister

Deputy Minister

Lead Support: Susan Mkhize
Support : Doctor Moyo
Support : Lawyer

SOKHULU & PARTNERS Support : Mother

ASHES TO ASHES
ISIBAYA

7DE LAAN
GENERATIONS
THE WILD

PRESENTER
PRESENTER

PRESENTER/ PRODUCER

PRESENTER/ PRODUCER

Support : Nosipho
Support : Doctor

Support : Business woman
Support : Mother

Support

TELEVISION
SOWETO TV
TKC TV

RADIO / VOICE OVERS
RADIO PULPIT

VOICE OF SOWETO

2022/23
2020
2019
2017
2017
2017
2016 - 18
2016
2015
2015
2014
2011
2008

2017 - 2019
2008 - 2009

1998- 2006

2002 - 2003



GoTV
White Star
Postnet
Harpic

Omo

Photographic Modelling, Tennis, Volleyball, Swimming

COMMERCIALS
Support
Lead
Lead
Lead
Lead

OTHER TALENTS/ SKILLS

LANGUAGES

English, isiZulu, isiXhosa, South Sotho

2016
2016/17
2014
2014
2014



