SIBONGILE MLANGENI

ACTRESS, SINGER, VOICE ARTIST, PRESENTER, PRODUCER, MOTIVATIONAL SPEAKER

AGENT: CONTRACTORS TEL: (011) 726 6076

PERSONAL DETAILS

Weight: 55kg Eyes: Brown

Height: 1.6m Dress: 32

Hair: Black Gender: Female

Shoe: 6

SOCIAL MEDIA

YOUTUBE CHANNEL: ALL THINGS INITIATING INSIGHT 2012 - DATE

TRAINING

JB CASTING 1997- 1998

NATIVES AT LARGE 2015

FILM

UMAKHWAPHENI Lead Role : Nomvula 2015

BITTER SWEET Lead Role : Stella 2015

LIT Lead Support :Sindiswa 2016

TV PRODUCTIONS

GROWN WOMAN	Support : Mikateko	2022/23
MUVHANGO	Support : Aunt	2020
THE QUEEN	Deputy Minister	2019
THE QUEEN	Deputy Minister	2017
GRIT	Lead Support: Susan Mkhize	2017
GENERATIONS	Support : Doctor Moyo	2017
SCANDAL	Support : Lawyer	2016 – 18
SOKHULU & PARTNERS Support : Mother		2016
ASHES TO ASHES	Support : Nosipho	2015
ISIBAYA	Support : Doctor	2015
7DE LAAN	Support : Business woman	2014
GENERATIONS	Support : Mother	2011
THE WILD	Support	2008

TELEVISION

PRESENTER	SOWETO TV	2017 - 2019
PRESENTER	TKC TV	2008 - 2009

RADIO / VOICE OVERS

PRESENTER/ PRODUCER	RADIO PULPIT	1998- 2006
PRESENTER/ PRODUCER	VOICE OF SOWETO	2002 - 2003

COMMERCIALS

GoTV	Support	2016
White Star	Lead	2016/17
Postnet	Lead	2014
Harpic	Lead	2014
Omo	Lead	2014

OTHER TALENTS/ SKILLS

Photographic Modelling, Tennis, Volleyball, Swimming

LANGUAGES

English, isiZulu, isiXhosa, South Sotho